
DOLLOFF BUILDING ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

MerrimackLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: February 15, 2023, 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

December 01, 2023COMPLETION DATE:

Concord 

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81231B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81231B

CONCORD 

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.

45 BATES ROAD, MERRIMACK NH 03054
$866,000.00 A

TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 
5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3, HUDSON NH 03051

$900,206.00 B
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
45 BATES ROAD

MERRIMACK, NH 03054

TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 
5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3

HUDSON, NH 03051

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81231B

CONCORD 

Items

901
 

U
 

REPLACE 5 STOP, TRACTION ELEVATOR, MACHINERY, 
AND CONTROLS 

$777,706.00
 

$612,298.00
 

$743,500.00
 

$743,500.00
 

$777,706.00
 

1.00
 

$612,298.00
 

902 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS $122,500.00$122,500.00 $1.00 $122,500.00 $1.00122,500.00 $1.00

$734,798.00  $866,000.00  $900,206.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $734,798.00  $866,000.00  $900,206.00
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81231B

CONCORD 

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901
 

REPLACE 5 STOP, TRACTION ELEVATOR, 
MACHINERY, 
AND CONTROLS 

U
 

1.00
 

$743,500.00
 

$612,298.00
 

$612,298.00
 

$131,202.00
 

$743,500.00
 

902 ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS $ 122,500.00 $122,500.00 $1.00 $122,500.00 $0.00$1.00

Total: $866,000.00 $734,798.00 $131,202.00
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