

ABC Bid Data

CONCORD 81231B NON-FEDERAL

PROJECT: Concord STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81231B

81231B

FED. PROJECT NUMBER: NON-FEDERAL DATE BIDS OPEN: February 15, 2023,

SCOPE OF WORK: DOLLOFF BUILDING ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT

COMPLETION DATE: December 01, 2023

LOCATION: Merrimack

Awarded To:

Award Date:

Amount: \$0.00

Certified by:

Director of Project Development

Summary of Bidders

Contractor	Bid Amount	Rank
D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$866,000.00	Α
45 BATES ROAD, MERRIMACK NH 03054		
TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$900,206.00	В
5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3, HUDSON NH 03051		

Thursday, February 16, 2023

SATE-OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Division of Public Works

ABC Bid Data

CONCORD 81231B NON-FEDERAL

				F	PS&E	45 BA	ASSOCIATES INC. ITES ROAD CK, NH 03054	TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3 HUDSON, NH 03051	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

901	REPLACE 5 STOP, TRACTION ELEVATOR, MACHINERY, AND CONTROLS	U	1.00	\$612,298.00	\$612,298.00	\$743,500.00	\$743,500.00	\$777,706.00	\$777,706.00
902	ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS	\$	122,500.00	\$1.00	\$122,500.00	\$1.00	\$122,500.00	\$1.00	\$122,500.00

Totals:	\$734,798.00	\$866,000.00	\$900,206.00
Alt. Totals:			
Totals:	\$734,798.00	\$866,000.00	\$900,206.00

Division of Public Works

PS&E Comparison

CONCORD 81231B NON-FEDERAL

				A-Bidder		PS&E			
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference	
Items									
901	REPLACE 5 STOP, TRACTION ELEVATOR, MACHINERY,	U	1.00	\$743,500.00	\$743,500.00	\$612,298.00	\$612,298.00	\$131,202.00	
902	AND CONTROLS ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS	\$	122,500.00	\$1.00	\$122,500.00	\$1.00	\$122,500.00	\$0.00	
	Total:				\$866,000.00		\$734,798.00	\$131,202.00	

Thursday, February 16, 2023